(Commission Court Sessions and M eetings will be held at 933 N. Robberson, unless othernisied.)

GREENE COUNTY COMMISSION
933 N. ROBBERSON
SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI
PHONE 417-868-4112

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF JULY 28-AUGUST 1, 2014

Monday, July 28, 2014

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions

Administrative Meeting — Commissioners, Rigay Administrator, et al
Location: 2065 N. Clifton, Springfield

Senior Citizens Services Fund Board Meeting

Administrative and Department Functions

Tuesday, July 29, 2014

8:00 AM
8:12 AM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions

Great Game of Business Huddle

Location: Historic Courthouse, Room 212, 940 BabewSpringfield
Daily Briefing

Administrative and Department Functions

Greene County Mayors Meeting

Location: Republic Fire Station #1, 701 US HwyHEd#st, Republic
Agenda: Issues of Mutual Concern

Wednesday, July 30, 2014

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing
Administrative and Department Functions

Thursday, July 31, 2014

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing
Administrative and Department Functions

Friday, August 1, 2014

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM

*Daily Briefing agendas are posted on linenatw.greenecountymo.orgnder “Meetings & Events.”

Administrative and Department Functions
Daily Briefing

Newport/Ridgecrest Closing
Administrative and Department Functions




